1.

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET -PATENTS ONLY-

Commis	sioner	of	Patents:

Please record the attached docum	enf
----------------------------------	-----

- I. Name of conveying party:
 - Marcus A., Rosenthal a)
 - b) Qibing Pei
 - Neville A. Bonwit ¢).
- 2. Name and address of receiving party:
 - Name:

SRI International

Address:

333 Ravenswood Avenue

Menlo Park, CA 94025

3.	Nature	of conv	evance:

Assignment

Merger

Security Agreement

Change of Name

Other

License Agreement

Execution Date:

March 23, 2004 (Pei) (Bonwit); March 24, 2004 (Rosenthal)

4. Application Number or Patent Number: 10/793,401

The title of the application is:

ROLLED ELECTROACTIVE POLYMERS

5. Please send all correspondence concerning this document to:

> Beyer Weaver & Thomas, LLP P.O. Box 778

Berkeley, CA 94704-0778

Ph: (510) 843-6200 Fax: (510) 843-6203

Customer Number: 022434

- 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00

岡

Enclosed.

Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 500388

(Order No. SRI1P056).

Date: June 30, 2004

David P. Olynick

Registration No. 48,615

Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and documents: 3

Attorney Docket No. SRI1P056/US-4952-2

REEL: 014801 FRAME: 0477

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

ROLLED ELECTROACTIVE POLYMERS

		ICOLILI.		XCXII DI OII.	T IVILLIANS		
(Atty.	Docket No. S	RI1 P 056/U\$-49	952-2), (check or	ıe)			
	which bea	I have executed ars U.S. applica a U.S. provision	tion No. 10/793	3,401. (Not accord	even date	e herewith. (Accompanyir	ıg)
ackno		valuable consi undersigned inv		ceipt and suffic	iency of	which is hereby	
and in	ss at <u>333 Rave</u> terest in any ar s granted upon	nswood Avenu d all improven	e, Menlo Park, nents and inven	CA 94025 ("A tions disclosed	SŠIGNI in, appli	on having a place of EE"), the entire right, tit cations based upon, and ity), the above-reference	ŀ
		pplication or an				d all United States Pate newal, re-examination of	
applica	n any acts whi ation, as well a	ch are reasonal	oly necessary in e applications th	connection wit hereof, foreign	th the pro	IGNEE's expense, osecution of said ons based thereon, and	[⁄] от
	SIGNEE, its s		gns and other le	gal representati	ves, and	hall inure to the benefit shall be binding upon t	
5) or und		epresent that I conflicts with			enter into	any assignment, contra	act,
6) with re	Authorize and cordal of this		tonney/agent to	insert above the	e applica	tion No. in order to ass	ist
	Signed on the	date indicated	beside my sign	ature.			
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	Marcus A Rosen	thal	<u> </u>	Date:	<u> 3/24/04</u>	
2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Qibing Fei	O ei		Date:	<u>3/23/04</u>	
3)	Signature:	Neville)	A Bone	\	Date:	3/23/04	

Neville A Bonwit

Typed Name:

If signed outside the United States of America, have two witnesses who also sign below:

1) Signature: _____ Date: _____

2) Signature: _____ Date: ____

Revised 06/01, Assign US or Foreign No Notary

RECORDED: 06/30/2004

PATENT REEL: 014801 FRAME: 0479